
CONTEST TOUR catégories BENJAMINS+MINIMES

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 270 VIVIAND Tolin BENM BRON VERTICAL 1697.31 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 209 BONNIOT Lilian BENM LYON ESCALADE SPO 1507.34 T T T T T T T T T T
3 264 SVENSSON-HUIN Axel BENM LYON ESCALADE SPO 1344.63 T T T T T T T T T T T B T
4 262 SALAÃ¼N Amélie BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 997.78 T T T T T T T T
5 258 PIOTR Zoé BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 937.42 T T T T T T T T T B B
6 287 MERCIER DEL FORNO Eliott MINM CLUB VERTIGE 933.59 T T T T T T B B T T
7 254 PAPELARD Ella BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 820.44 T T T T T T T B T T
8 261 ROUX Pierre BENM LYON ESCALADE SPO 781.80 T T T T T T T T
9 235 GOMMIER Manon BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 739.26 T T T T T T T T T T
10 272 BENEDEYT Josselin MINM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 652.66 T T T B T T B T T
11 243 LEFRANCOIS Clemence BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 648.79 T T T T T T T T T
12 252 PAGOT Soren BENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 598.09 T T T T T T B B T B
13 295 VAURS Anaëlle MINF SAINT PRIEST MONT 569.33 T T T T T T T T T T T B
14 253 PAILLET Arthur BENM LYON ESCALADE SPO 567.51 T T T T T T T T T
15 208 BOIS Emilie BENF CLUB VERTIGE 555.51 T T T T T T T T T T
16 227 DUFOUR Lucie BENF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 546.54 T T T T B T T
17 273 BERTHUIT Clara MINF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 542.79 T T T T T T T T T T T
18 274 BOURDAIRE Colin MINM BRON VERTICAL 527.57 T T T T T T T T T T T T
19 269 VINSARD Aymeric BENM MJC VAUGNERAY 519.40 T T T T T B B B
20 226 DIDIER Camille BENF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 518.24 T T T T T T T T T T T B
21 246 MALLET Louane BENF CLUB VERTIGE 509.71 T T T T T T T T T T
22 218 CLOUET Mathilde BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 502.37 T T T T T T T B T B
23 229 FROMAGER Aude BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 497.96 T T T T T T T T T
24 271 VUILLET Louison BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 479.72 T T T T T T T T T
25 263 SIX Léa BENF BRON VERTICAL 477.23 T T T T T T T T T B
26 290 PERNOT Tanguy MINM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 474.44 T T T T T T T T T B B
27 244 LELASSEUR Typhaine BENF BRON VERTICAL 472.10 T T T T T T T T T T T
28 206 BENQUET Violette BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 471.54 T T T T T T T T T
29 242 LEFORT Fanny BENF BRON VERTICAL 469.59 T T T T T T T B B
30 284 KHARMAZ Mathilde MINF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 469.50 T T T T T T B T T
31 232 GEOFFRAY Alessandro BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 458.39 T T T T T T T T T B
32 213 CAMPMAS CULAUD Timothé BENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 454.28 T T T T T T T T T
33 249 MONARD Louis BENM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 447.18 T T T T T T T T T B B
34 223 DEJOUX Manon BENF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 446.98 T T T T T T T T T T
35 289 PARPILLON Mila MINF CORB'ALP 439.45 T T T T T T T T T B
36 299 DEBARD Salome BENF MOUSTECLIP 422.90 T T T T T B T
37 255 PERDRIX Noah BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 418.54 T T T T T T B T T
38 275 CASTEL Morgane MINF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 412.66 T T T T T T T
39 282 JANEL Lucas MINM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 410.66 T T T T T T T T T B
40 300 TROCHERIE Romeo MINM MOUSTECLIP 399.64 T T T T T T T T T B
41 281 GUION Albin MINM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 379.27 T T T T T T T
42 222 DEFRANOUX Zelie BENF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 378.34 T T T T T T T T
43 288 NICCO Maxime MINM C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 373.71 T T T T T T T B B
44 267 VERNE Maxime BENM CORB'ALP 366.04 T T T T T T T T
45 277 DELALLE Rose MINF MJC VAUGNERAY 363.65 T T T T T T T T
46 285 LAVIGNE Hector MINM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 353.33 T T T T T T T
47 203 ANDRE Valentine BENF BRON VERTICAL 352.39 T T T T T T T
48 228 DUGAST Gabriel BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 351.84 T T T T T B T T
49 296 ZUCCALLI Marc MINM ASLGC ESCALADE 351.04 T T T T T T T T T
50 216 CHAPPUIS POIRRIER Romane BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 345.83 T T T T T T T B
51 240 LE MOAL LEFEUVRE Zia BENF BRON VERTICAL 321.22 T T T T T T T T
52 259 REYNAUD Elise BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 320.02 T T T T T T T
53 238 HOLLIER Timothée BENM LYON ESCALADE SPO 319.32 T T T T T T T T
54 236 GOSSET-LANSAQUE Sacha BENM BRON VERTICAL 313.04 T T T T T T T
55 210 BOUARD Joseph BENM MJC VAUGNERAY 312.97 T T T T T T B B
56 265 TERMELET Liséa BENF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 308.38 T T T T T T B T
57 283 JOB Maximilien MINM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 306.61 T T T T T T B
58 215 CHAN Mei Lin BENF CLUB SPORTIF OZON 305.99 T T T T T T
59 293 POYARD Célestin MINM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 305.94 T T T T T B

SCRATCH



60 278 DONIKIAN Alice MINF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 303.27 T T T T T T B B
61 298 SAULNIER Elias MINM MOUSTECLIP 294.01 T T T T T T T
62 211 BOUILLOUX Lise BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 278.24 T T T T T T T
63 294 VALETTE Amel MINF MJC VAUGNERAY 269.66 T T T T T T B B
64 201 ANDRE Aurore BENF BRON VERTICAL 268.85 T T T T T T
65 234 GILG Jasmine BENF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 263.61 T T T B T T
66 225 DEZELLUS Adele BENF BRON VERTICAL 260.66 T T T T T T
67 257 PHILIPPE Nell BENF ST PIERRE ESCALAD 257.20 T T T T T T
68 202 ANDRE Valentin BENM BRON VERTICAL 255.25 T T T T T
69 256 PETIT Chloé BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 248.75 T T T T T
70 291 PERRIN Elodie MINF ST PIERRE ESCALAD 247.89 T T T T B B
71 220 DE LAVENERE Anatole BENM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 244.86 T T T T T T
72 251 PAGEAUD Melodie BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 241.91 T T T T T B
73 219 COSSEY Maxime BENM ST PIERRE ESCALAD 237.49 T T T T T
74 280 FRANCO ROGELIO Ariane MINF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 237.14 T T T T T T B
75 286 LEFEVRE Charlotte MINF MJC VAUGNERAY 237.10 T T T T T
76 292 PHILIPPE Gabrielle MINF ST PIERRE ESCALAD 230.26 T T T T T B
77 207 BERTIN Cassiopee BENF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 225.94 T T T T T
78 212 BOUTROY Gabriel BENM ASLGC ESCALADE 224.67 T T T T T T
79 217 CHRISTIAN Claire BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 223.00 T T T T T T
80 279 DUSSART RABILLOUD Alicia MINF Licence HORS CLUB 213.57 T T T
81 245 MALLET Kylian BENM CLUB VERTIGE 209.87 T T T T T
82 260 REYNAUD Maie BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 206.91 T T T T T
83 276 CHARVIN Josephine MINF CORB'ALP 202.99 T T T T B T
84 214 CERRO Manon BENF CORB'ALP 184.60 T T T T T
85 266 TRZEBOWSKI Olivia BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 176.84 T T T T
86 268 VINCENT Amaury BENM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 167.15 T T T T
87 230 GAUTHERON Sarah BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 163.73 T T T T
88 241 LEBOIDRE Alban BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 150.06 T T T T
89 205 BARRAT FILIPOV Kalina BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 147.10 T T T T
90 248 MILLIMONO Siah BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 142.30 T T T
91 233 GERMAIN Nina BENF CLUB VERTIGE 134.70 T T T
92 239 LACOSTE Océane BENF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 121.75 T T
93 237 GUENFOUD Zeyneb BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 105.29 T T
94 224 DEVERS Mila BENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 53.57 T
95 204 ARMANHAC Angie BENF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 0.00
96 221 DECOURBE Maxime BENM CLUB SPORTIF OZON 0.00
97 231 GAYTE Oriane BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 0.00
98 247 MANET Michaela BENF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 0.00
99 250 OUBRIER Elise BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 0.00



CONTEST TOUR catégories BENJAMINS+MINIMES
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1 262 SALAÃ¼N Amélie BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 997.78 T T T T T T T T
2 258 PIOTR Zoé BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 937.42 T T T T T T T T T B B
3 254 PAPELARD Ella BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 820.44 T T T T T T T B T T
4 235 GOMMIER Manon BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 739.26 T T T T T T T T T T
5 243 LEFRANCOIS Clemence BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 648.79 T T T T T T T T T
6 208 BOIS Emilie BENF CLUB VERTIGE 555.51 T T T T T T T T T T
7 227 DUFOUR Lucie BENF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 546.54 T T T T B T T
8 226 DIDIER Camille BENF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 518.24 T T T T T T T T T T T B
9 246 MALLET Louane BENF CLUB VERTIGE 509.71 T T T T T T T T T T
10 218 CLOUET Mathilde BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 502.37 T T T T T T T B T B
11 229 FROMAGER Aude BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 497.96 T T T T T T T T T
12 271 VUILLET Louison BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 479.72 T T T T T T T T T
13 263 SIX Léa BENF BRON VERTICAL 477.23 T T T T T T T T T B
14 244 LELASSEUR Typhaine BENF BRON VERTICAL 472.10 T T T T T T T T T T T
15 206 BENQUET Violette BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 471.54 T T T T T T T T T
16 242 LEFORT Fanny BENF BRON VERTICAL 469.59 T T T T T T T B B
17 223 DEJOUX Manon BENF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 446.98 T T T T T T T T T T
18 299 DEBARD Salome BENF MOUSTECLIP 422.90 T T T T T B T
19 222 DEFRANOUX Zelie BENF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 378.34 T T T T T T T T
20 203 ANDRE Valentine BENF BRON VERTICAL 352.39 T T T T T T T
21 216 CHAPPUIS POIRRIER Romane BENF LYON ESCALADE SPO 345.83 T T T T T T T B
22 240 LE MOAL LEFEUVRE Zia BENF BRON VERTICAL 321.22 T T T T T T T T
23 259 REYNAUD Elise BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 320.02 T T T T T T T
24 265 TERMELET Liséa BENF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 308.38 T T T T T T B T
25 215 CHAN Mei Lin BENF CLUB SPORTIF OZON 305.99 T T T T T T
26 211 BOUILLOUX Lise BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 278.24 T T T T T T T
27 201 ANDRE Aurore BENF BRON VERTICAL 268.85 T T T T T T
28 234 GILG Jasmine BENF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 263.61 T T T B T T
29 225 DEZELLUS Adele BENF BRON VERTICAL 260.66 T T T T T T
30 257 PHILIPPE Nell BENF ST PIERRE ESCALAD 257.20 T T T T T T
31 256 PETIT Chloé BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 248.75 T T T T T
32 251 PAGEAUD Melodie BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 241.91 T T T T T B
33 207 BERTIN Cassiopee BENF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 225.94 T T T T T
34 217 CHRISTIAN Claire BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 223.00 T T T T T T
35 260 REYNAUD Maie BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 206.91 T T T T T
36 214 CERRO Manon BENF CORB'ALP 184.60 T T T T T
37 266 TRZEBOWSKI Olivia BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 176.84 T T T T
38 230 GAUTHERON Sarah BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 163.73 T T T T
39 205 BARRAT FILIPOV Kalina BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 147.10 T T T T
40 248 MILLIMONO Siah BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 142.30 T T T
41 233 GERMAIN Nina BENF CLUB VERTIGE 134.70 T T T
42 239 LACOSTE Océane BENF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 121.75 T T
43 237 GUENFOUD Zeyneb BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 105.29 T T
44 224 DEVERS Mila BENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 53.57 T
45 204 ARMANHAC Angie BENF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 0.00
46 231 GAYTE Oriane BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 0.00
47 247 MANET Michaela BENF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 0.00
48 250 OUBRIER Elise BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 0.00

BENJAMIN DAME



CONTEST TOUR catégories BENJAMINS+MINIMES

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 270 VIVIAND Tolin BENM BRON VERTICAL 1697.31 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 209 BONNIOT Lilian BENM LYON ESCALADE SPO 1507.34 T T T T T T T T T T
3 264 SVENSSON-HUIN Axel BENM LYON ESCALADE SPO 1344.63 T T T T T T T T T T T B T
4 261 ROUX Pierre BENM LYON ESCALADE SPO 781.80 T T T T T T T T
5 252 PAGOT Soren BENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 598.09 T T T T T T B B T B
6 253 PAILLET Arthur BENM LYON ESCALADE SPO 567.51 T T T T T T T T T
7 269 VINSARD Aymeric BENM MJC VAUGNERAY 519.40 T T T T T B B B
8 232 GEOFFRAY Alessandro BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 458.39 T T T T T T T T T B
9 213 CAMPMAS CULAUD Timothé BENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 454.28 T T T T T T T T T
10 249 MONARD Louis BENM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 447.18 T T T T T T T T T B B
11 255 PERDRIX Noah BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 418.54 T T T T T T B T T
12 267 VERNE Maxime BENM CORB'ALP 366.04 T T T T T T T T
13 228 DUGAST Gabriel BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 351.84 T T T T T B T T
14 238 HOLLIER Timothée BENM LYON ESCALADE SPO 319.32 T T T T T T T T
15 236 GOSSET-LANSAQUE Sacha BENM BRON VERTICAL 313.04 T T T T T T T
16 210 BOUARD Joseph BENM MJC VAUGNERAY 312.97 T T T T T T B B
17 202 ANDRE Valentin BENM BRON VERTICAL 255.25 T T T T T
18 220 DE LAVENERE Anatole BENM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 244.86 T T T T T T
19 219 COSSEY Maxime BENM ST PIERRE ESCALAD 237.49 T T T T T
20 212 BOUTROY Gabriel BENM ASLGC ESCALADE 224.67 T T T T T T
21 245 MALLET Kylian BENM CLUB VERTIGE 209.87 T T T T T
22 268 VINCENT Amaury BENM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 167.15 T T T T
23 241 LEBOIDRE Alban BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 150.06 T T T T
24 221 DECOURBE Maxime BENM CLUB SPORTIF OZON 0.00

BENJAMIN HOMME



CONTEST TOUR catégories BENJAMINS+MINIMES

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 295 VAURS Anaëlle MINF SAINT PRIEST MONT 569.33 T T T T T T T T T T T B
2 273 BERTHUIT Clara MINF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 542.79 T T T T T T T T T T T
3 284 KHARMAZ Mathilde MINF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 469.50 T T T T T T B T T
4 289 PARPILLON Mila MINF CORB'ALP 439.45 T T T T T T T T T B
5 275 CASTEL Morgane MINF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 412.66 T T T T T T T
6 277 DELALLE Rose MINF MJC VAUGNERAY 363.65 T T T T T T T T
7 278 DONIKIAN Alice MINF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 303.27 T T T T T T B B
8 294 VALETTE Amel MINF MJC VAUGNERAY 269.66 T T T T T T B B
9 291 PERRIN Elodie MINF ST PIERRE ESCALAD 247.89 T T T T B B
10 280 FRANCO ROGELIO Ariane MINF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 237.14 T T T T T T B
11 286 LEFEVRE Charlotte MINF MJC VAUGNERAY 237.10 T T T T T
12 292 PHILIPPE Gabrielle MINF ST PIERRE ESCALAD 230.26 T T T T T B
13 279 DUSSART RABILLOUD Alicia MINF Licence HORS CLUB 213.57 T T T
14 276 CHARVIN Josephine MINF CORB'ALP 202.99 T T T T B T

MINIME DAME



CONTEST TOUR catégories BENJAMINS+MINIMES

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 287 MERCIER DEL FORNO Eliott MINM CLUB VERTIGE 933.59 T T T T T T B B T T
2 272 BENEDEYT Josselin MINM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 652.66 T T T B T T B T T
3 274 BOURDAIRE Colin MINM BRON VERTICAL 527.57 T T T T T T T T T T T T
4 290 PERNOT Tanguy MINM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 474.44 T T T T T T T T T B B
5 282 JANEL Lucas MINM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 410.66 T T T T T T T T T B
6 300 TROCHERIE Romeo MINM MOUSTECLIP 399.64 T T T T T T T T T B
7 281 GUION Albin MINM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 379.27 T T T T T T T
8 288 NICCO Maxime MINM C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 373.71 T T T T T T T B B
9 285 LAVIGNE Hector MINM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 353.33 T T T T T T T
10 296 ZUCCALLI Marc MINM ASLGC ESCALADE 351.04 T T T T T T T T T
11 283 JOB Maximilien MINM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 306.61 T T T T T T B
12 293 POYARD Célestin MINM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 305.94 T T T T T B
13 298 SAULNIER Elias MINM MOUSTECLIP 294.01 T T T T T T T

MINIME HOMME
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